
Wednesday 16 April 2025 Vets Men & Ladies Single Stableford Jack
Currie Memorial

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 88
Members: 88

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)

Printed on 16/04/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter Danyluk [14108]Winner No.22 40.00
Myra Kara [07317]Winner No.8 40.00
Lindsay Evans [10367]Winner No.33 40.00

Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]Winner 30.0021 35
Jill Bussell [07749]Runner-up 25.0020 32
Rhonda Fields [04575]3rd Place 20.0039 30

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 21 35 1
2 Jill Bussell [07749] 20 32 1
3 Rhonda Fields [04575] 39 30 1
4 Lynn Dunn [13565] 22 30 1
5 Jennifer Manna [14779] 21 29 1
6 Myra Kara [07317] 18 29 1

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Janeace Owen [17253]Ladies NTP 10th 2
Myra Kara [07317]Ladies D/P 15th 2

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Richard Zionzee [02243]Winner 30.006 37
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Mens A Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Barry Smith [00403]Runner-up 25.0012 35
Phil Wood [14186]3rd Place 20.0010 35

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Wayne Higgins [19300]Winner 30.0017 33
Tony Orchard [07745]Runner-up 25.0017 32
John Egan [11356]3rd Place 20.0017 31

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Terrence Payne [27550]Winner 30.0026 34
Bryan Moon [16168]Runner-up 25.0022 32
Ken Rayner [00023]3rd Place 20.0027 29

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Richard Zionzee [02243] 6 37 1
2 Barry Smith [00403] 12 35 1
3 Phil Wood [14186] 10 35 1
4 Len Stevenson [10369] 9 35 1
5 Terrence Payne [27550] 26 34 1
6 Stephen Grey [01906] 9 34 1
7 Ken Lillyman [04377] 10 33 1
8 Wayne Higgins [19300] 17 33 1
9 Terry Jones [14735] 10 32 1
10 Trevor Reeves [04037] 7 32 1
11 David Skelton [30994] 9 32 1
12 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 14 32 1
13 Bryan Moon [16168] 22 32 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

14 Tony Orchard [07745] 17 32 1
15 John Egan [11356] 17 31 1
16 Peter Keogh [12923] 5 31 1
17 Bob Robertson [07358] 11 31 1
18 Peter Danyluk [14108] 14 31 1
19 Robert Zionzee [13702] 4 31 1
20 Paul Wallis [32249] 14 31 1
21 Michael Healey [12423] 15 31 1
22 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 11 31 1
23 Graham Dwyer [13268] 18 30 1
24 John McCluskie [09708] 14 30 1

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Peter Keogh [12923]Mens NTP 13th 2
Arthur Kingston [00908]Mens D/P 4th 2


